FACOM S.XLAVSEM - Insulated 1/2" Square
Drive Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.12LAVSE,  S .13LAVSE,  S .14LAVSE,  S .16LAVSE,  S .17LAVSE,
S .18LAVSE,  S .19LAVSE
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM S.12LAVSE - 12mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.12LAVSE 12mm
FACOM S.13LAVSE - 13mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.13LAVSE 13mm
FACOM S.14LAVSE - 14mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.14LAVSE 14mm
FACOM S.16LAVSE - 16mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.16LAVSE 16mm
FACOM S.17LAVSE - 17mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.17LAVSE 17mm
/facom-s-12lavse-12mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-12lavse-12mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-12lavse-12mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-13lavse-13mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-13lavse-13mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-13lavse-13mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-14lavse-14mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-14lavse-14mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-14lavse-14mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-16lavse-16mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-16lavse-16mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-16lavse-16mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-17lavse-17mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-17lavse-17mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-17lavse-17mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM S.18LAVSE - 18mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.18LAVSE 18mm
FACOM S.19LAVSE - 19mm
Insulated 1/2" Square Drive
Metric 12pt Long Socket
S.19LAVSE 19mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM S.XLAVSEM - Insulated 1/2" Square Drive Metric 12pt Long Socket
Features
Manual use sockets
Drive bit 1/2" - 12.7mm
OGV profile
Metric sizes - 12 - 19mm
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2725-1 - NF ISO 1711-1 - NF EN EN 60900 - ISO 2725-1 - ISO 1711-1 - EN 60900 - DIN 3124
- DIN EN 60900 - ASME B107.5
/facom-s-18lavse-18mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-18lavse-18mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-18lavse-18mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-19lavse-19mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-19lavse-19mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-s-19lavse-19mm-insulated-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket